Interlagos

4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa 2020

‘ WGAYD ESROR{IVAIBEFAUNOMEOBIEISM®

veorcs‘es

www.verderesso.com.br

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sexta

2 Race Cup / Turismo N

Interlagos 4,309 Km
04/09/2020 10:45 .

B

"

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 10:52:39.464 6 2:34.636 +2.820 11:06:13.022
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 2 2:22.518 +1.220 10:55:01.982 7 2:34.141 +2.325 11:08:47.163
1 10:52:32.664 3 2:43.820 +22.522 10:57:45.802 8 2:31.816 - 11:11:18.979
2 2:15.100 +5.217 10:54:47.764 4 2:21.961 +0.663 11:00:07.763
3 2:10.514 +0.631 10:56:58.278 5 2:47.588 +26.290 11:02:55.351 (4) RICARDO DE BARROS
4 2:10.277 +0.394 10:59:08.555 6 2:22.391 +1.093 11:05:17.742 1 10:53:04.940
5 2:09.883 - 11:01:18.438 7 2:39.146 +17.848 11:07:56.888 2 2:39.102 +4.033 10:55:44.042
6 7:47.530 +5:37.647 11:09:05.968 8 2:21.298 - 11:10:18.186 3 2:36.982 +1.913 10:58:21.024
7 2:10.480 +0.597 11:11:16.448 4 2:41.156 +6.087 11:01:02.180
(9) ALEXANDRE SILVA DE ANGELO 5 2:37.171 +2.102 11:03:39.351
(11) JULIANO APARECIDO BARROS 1 10:52:22.993 6 2:36.362 +1.293 11:06:15.713
1 10:52:47.855 2 2:22.710 +1.212 10:54:45.703 7 2:35.069 | - 11:08:50.782
2 2:14.603 +1.378 10:55:02.458 3 2:26.720 +5.222 10:57:12.423 8 2:35.464 +0.395 11:11:26.246
3 2:14.019 +0.794 10:57:16.477 4 2:30.872 +9.374 10:59:43.295
4 2:14.351 +1.126 10:59:30.828 5 2:21.910 +0.412 11:02:05.205 (1) SANDRO SIQUEIRA
5 2:13.225 - 11:01:44.053 6 2:23.369 +1.871 11:04:28.574 1 10:52:51.549
6 2:13.882 +0.657 11:03:57.935 7 2:23.185 +1.687 11:06:51.759 2 2:43.780 +6.833 10:55:35.329
7 2:13.934 +0.709 11:06:11.869 8 2:21.498 - 11:09:13.257 3 2:43.913 +6.966 10:58:19.242
8 2:14.301 +1.076 11:08:26.170 9 2:25.752 +4.254 11:11:39.009 4 2:45.070 +8.123 11:01:04.312
9 2:13.550 +0.325 11:10:39.720 5 2:38.614 +1.667 11:03:42.926
(3) VALMIR CANDEU / LUIGI BRUNO 6 2:49.018 +12.071 11:06:31.944
(753) GABRIEL WEITZEL 1 10:52:16.493 7 2:36.947 - 11:09:08.891
1 10:54:54.116 2 2:24.676 - 10:54:41.169 8 2:52.542 +15.595 11:12:01.433
2 9:45.736 +7:29.985 11:04:39.852 3 6:49.609 +4:24.933 11:01:30.778
3 2:15.904 +0.153 11:06:55.756 4 2:29.940 +5.264 11:04:00.718
4 2:22.281 +6.530 11:09:18.037 5 2:27.791 +3.115 11:06:28.509
5  2:15.751 - 11:11:33.788 6 2:30.641 +5.965 11:08:59.150
(72) HENRY SHIMURA/ LUIS FINOTI (5) DIEGO PERONI/ THIAGO RIBERI
1 - 10:52:47.590 1 - 10:52:19.744
2 2:19.124 +0.431 10:55:06.714 2 2:25.441 +0.711 10:54:45.185
3 2:19.450 +0.757 10:57:26.164 3 2:26.095 +1.365 10:57:11.280
4 2:22.527 +3.834 10:59:48.691 4 2:26.186 +1.456 10:59:37.466
5  2:18.693 - 11:02:07.384 5 2:26.000 +1.270 11:02:03.466
6 8:09.419 +5:50.726 11:10:16.803 6 2:26.501 +1.771 11:04:29.967
7 2:26.754 +2.024 11:06:56.721
(10) MARCUS INDIO 8 2:26.692 +1.962 11:09:23.413
1 - 10:52:38.195 9 2:24.730 ‘ - 11:11:48.143
2 2:22.527 +2.049 10:55:00.722
3 2:21.071 +0.593 10:57:21.793 (6) MARCIO GIORDANO PANICO
4 2:21.069 +0.591 10:59:42.862 1 10:52:16.920
5 2:20.926 +0.448 11:02:03.788 2 2:25.376 - 10:54:42.296
6 2:29.818 +9.340 11:04:33.606 3 2:27.814 +2.438 10:57:10.110
7 2:20.644 +0.166 11:06:54.250 4 2:25.606 +0.230 10:59:35.716
8  2:20.478 - 11:09:14.728 5 2:26.513 +1.137 11:02:02.229
9 2:20.548 +0.070 11:11:35.276 6 2:25.376 - 11:04:27.605
7 2:25.689 +0.313 11:06:53.294
(95) RENATO MAIA DE RESENDE 8 2:32.116 +6.740 11:09:25.410
1 - 10:52:49.957 9 2:26.483 +1.107 11:11:51.893
2 2:21.230 +0.746 10:55:11.187
3 2:20.484 - 10:57:31.671 (7) LUIS HENRIQUE AQUAVIVA
4 2:21.383 +0.899 10:59:53.054 1 10:52:41.162
5 2:26.116 +5.632 11:02:19.170 2 2:34.817 +6.004 10:55:15.979
6 2:25.511 +5.027 11:04:44.681 3 2:37.081 +8.268 10:57:53.060
4 2:32.210 +3.397 11:00:25.270
(140) FERNANDO P NETO / FERNANDO MORASSI 5 2:31.419 +2.606 11:02:56.689
1 - 10:52:57.819 6 2:28.813 - 11:05:25.502
2 2:28.068 +6.917 10:55:25.887 7 2:35.382 +6.569 11:08:00.884
3 2:27.384 +6.233 10:57:53.271 8 2:29.370 +0.557 11:10:30.254
4 2:26.080 +4.929 11:00:19.351
5 2:22.848 +1.697 11:02:42.199 (8) JOAO P RODRIGUES/ FABIO S RODRIGUES
6 2:22.451 +1.300 11:05:04.650 1 10:53:02.149
7 2:21.151 - 11:07:25.801 2 2:36.319 +4.503 10:55:38.468
8 2:21.744 +0.593 11:09:47.545 3 2:43.596 +11.780 10:58:22.064
4 2:39.182 +7.366 11:01:01.246
5 2:37.140 +5.324 11:03:38.386

(2) RODRIGO DETILIO
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